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GREEN SALAD

Grandmother Denise’s dressing

MIXED RAW VEGETABLE SALAD

Grandmother Denise’s dressing

MONT D’'OR ESCARGOTS
GRATINATED WITH PARSLEY BUTTER

THE “PLANCHETTE”

Air-dried meat, cured ham, salami, bacon,
Forts cheese, Fleurette cheese

FONDUE DES FORTS
“FROMAGERIE FLEURETTE”

Served with bread
Potatoes
Service only in the Café

“LE ROSTI-BURGER” N°4

12.-/18.-

6 pcs — 14.-
12 pcs - 28.-

20.-/28.-

27 .-
+3.-

32.-

Résti, beef steak, caramelized onions, raclette cheese, old-style mayonnaise, matchstick fries

“LE VEGE” V¥

Rosti, breaded Fleurette tomme cheese, caramelized onions, old-style mayonnaise,

matchstick fries

THE RODZEMOUNAIS CORNER

SPIDER CUT BEEF (ARAIGNEE)
PAN-SEARED

Homemade butter sauce

BEEF ENTRECOTE AGED
& PAN-SEARED

Homemade butter sauce

All our dishes are served with seasonal vegetables.
Choice of side: matchstick fries or creamy polenta.
All dishes available in a children’s portion (ages 5-12) with a 30% discount.

32.-

200g 35.-

200g 45.-
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STARTERS

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER WITH BROWN BUTTER VY

Salsa verde

FOIE GRAS “TRUFFLE STYLE”

Celery purée

GRAVLAX SALMON
Avocado & pink grapefruit

PATE EN CROUTE
Crisp little salad

ONION SOUP Y

Gratinated with Etivaz n°9 cheese - Turrian Family

MAIN COURSES

BRAISED LAMB SHANK

Mashed potatoes, dried beans

POULTRY SUPREME

Cauliflower purée, verbena cream

BEEF CHEEK "BOURGUIGNONNE” STYLE

Creamy polenta

OXTAIL PARMENTIER
PERCHES "PAPET" FROM LOE

Chasselas white-wine butter sauce, Vaud sausage crumble

OPEN RAVIOLI ¥V

Lemon, ricotta, pistachio cream

AGED RIB OF BEEF ON THE BONE - FOR 2 PEOPLE

DESSERTS & CHEESES

CHEESE SELECTION - “FROMAGERIE FLEURETTE”
RUM BABA
CHOCOLATE FONDANT 63%

Citrus coulis & vanilla ice cream

LEMON CHEESECAKE
PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO & PINA COLADA SORBET
MELILOT CREME BRULEE

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM & SORBET SELECTION

Provenance des viandes et poissons :

Foie gras (FR), lamb (GB), salmon (NO), pork (CH), poultry (FR), beef (CH), perch (CH)

Our breads are homemade in Rougemont (Switzerland).

All dishes are available in a children’s portion (ages 5-12) with a 30% discount.

17.-

25.-.

22.-

24.-

16.-

36.-

38.-

34.-
33.-
44.-

32.-

68.- p.p

16.-

14.-
14.-

14.-
14.-
14.-

16.-
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BLANC

La Destinée Epesses (Chasselas) — Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

Pinot gris doux — Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

La Confrary (Chasselas) — Ducret Chardonne VD
Charmont - Ducret Chardonne VD

Johannisherg — Ducret Chardonne VD

Sonate (Sylvaner) — Ducret Chardonne VD

Pinot blanc - Domaine Le Luissalet Bex VD
Chasselas de Bex — Domaine Le Luissalet Bex VD
Sauvignon - Meylan Ollon VD

Calamin Grand Cru AOC - Alexandre Duboux Epesses VD
L’Altesse — La Rodeline Fully VS

Kir

MOUSSEUX

Blanc de blancs - Cave Joly Grandvaux VD
Le Préambule - Ville de Lausanne Mont-sur-Rolle VD
Kir Royal (Le Préambule)

ROUGE

Pinot Noir Villette - Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

Plant Robert — Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

Divico — La Cave Montreux Riviera VD

Malbec Barrique — Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

L’Arcane (Gamay Vieille Vigne) — Cave Joly Grandvaux VD

10cl.

5.50

4.80

7.00

10cl.

6.50
9.00

10cl.
7.00

35cl.

30.00

35cl.

35cl.

Chardonne Carillon (Gamaret, Garanoir, Pinot-Noir) - Ducret Chardonne VD

Tenor (Pinot-Noir barrique) — Ducret Chardonne VD
Noire Agate (Gamay) — Bernard Cavé Ollon VD

Déle d’Epesses (Pinot noir, Gamaret, Garanoir) —
Alexandre Duboux Epesses VD

Assemblage rouge de Bex — Domaine Le Luissalet Bex VD
Galotta — Domaine Le Luissalet Bex VD
Gamaret — Meylan Ollon VD

4.80

Primo Segno (Merlot 24 mois en amphore) — Arcarubra Montagnola Tl

Arca Rubra (Merlot barrique) — Arcarubra Montagnola Tl
Chapeau (Pinot noir & Syrah) - Weingut Seewer VS
Positivo (Merlot & Gamaret) — Weingut Seewer VS
Pierra Platta (Cornalin) — La Rodeline Fully VS

ROSE

Rosé de Bex — Domaine Le Luissalet Bex VD
Oeil de Perdrix — La Cave Montreux Riviera VD

Prices are quoted in Swiss francs and include 8.1% VAT.

10cl.

4.80
5.50

28.00

35cl.

37.5cl.

58.00

37.5cl.

37.5cl.

39.00

37.5c¢l

50cl.
31.00

27.00

36.00

24.00

50cl.

50cl.
35.00

49.00

24.00
42.00

35.00

50cl.
24.00

70cl. 75cl.
43.00
36.00
49.00
49.00
85.00
43.00
67.00
50.00
68.00
70cl.  75cl.
73.00
44.00
70cl.  75cl.
49.00
69.00
60.00
96.00
57.00
67.00
106.00
46.00
48.00
58.00
67.00
83.00
106.00
61.00
80.00
70cl.  75cl.
38.50



